6349 LINWAY TER, MCLEAN, VA 22101

$899,000

2017 MRIS

SOLD Listing Agent

Beautiful home has 4BR/3BA on .44 acre. Spacious
blend of old & new. LR w/ 10+FT ceilings, parquet floors,
wood burning FP & sliding glass doors to a very private
patio. Pass through an atrium w/ relaxing waterfall, Koi
pond & skylights to the main level BR w/ parquet floors,

4061 FOUR MILE RUN DR S #401, ARLINGTON, VA 22204

$325,000

SOLD Buyer's Agent

Beautiful home in great condition. Gourmet kitchen with
stainless appliances & gas cooking. Fit for a chef! Lot's
of entertaining space. Hardwood floors, extra storage
and French doors open to balcony. Master bedroom has
walk-in closet and built in shelving. Perfect for any

WBFP, Spa bath, Sauna & WIC, Solarium eat-in kitchen w  fashionista! Great neighborhood amenities. Walk to all

tons storage/pantry space. 2CarGarage w storage. One
light to DC.

Want to know what your home is worth?
Want to know what home improvements will get you top
dollar?

the cool shops & restaurants.

Timing of the market is everything. Give me a call and
let's see how quickly we can sell your home.

2124 ARLINGTON TER, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22303 $370'000

SOLD Buyer's Agent

Great location and large 2 car garage! Backs to
Huntington Park, walk to Huntington metro and
community center. New front door and storm w/
retractable screen, freshly painted, refinished hardwood
floors and w/d on upper level, w/d hook up in basement,
s/s kitchen appliances, crown molding, recessed lights
and more

Amanda Carter 703-967-9844
Long and Foster Realtors
4600 Lee Highway, Arlington, VA 22207
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